BAIER + KÖPPEL GmbH + CO KG BEETHOVENSTR. 14 POSTFACH 1320 TEL.: +49 9241 729-0 WEB: www.beka-lube.de
PRÄZISIONSAPPARATEFABRIK D-91257 PEGNITZ D-91253 PEGNITZ FAX: +49 9241 729-50 E-MAIL: beka@beka-lube.de
BAIER + KÖPPEL GmbH + CO KG BEETHOVENSTR. 14 POSTFACH 1320 TEL.: +49 9241 729-0 WEB: www.beka-lube.de
PRÄZISIONSAPPARATEFABRIK D-91257 PEGNITZ D-91253 PEGNITZ FAX: +49 9241 729-50 E-MAIL: beka@beka-lube.de
Piston pumps (grease)Piston pumps (grease)
s
ta
te

4
MP-2643 with lifting magnet (DC)
Order key
Order example: 2643 9003 00
Type-no.
Pump Metering Code
element volume
(cm³ / stroke)
PE-15 M 0,015 9003
PE-25 M 0,025 9000
PE-35 M 0,035 9004
Threaded connection M10x1
Code 00
Pump elements PE-15 M
PE-25 M
PE-35 M
Terminal diagram of level and stroke monitoring
F
A
Z
0
4
3
4
6
_
0
0
M
1
4
x1
M
1
0
x1
A
/F
 1
444,8
F
A
Z
0
4
3
4
5
_
0
4
min. level monitoring
3
5
45
max.
min.
2
3
1
9
M10x1
80
3
2
,5
19 19
Filling connection
acc. to DIN 71412
1 5
2 46
ca
.

4
MP-2643 with lifting magnet (DC)
Order key
Order example: 2643 9003 00
Type-no.
Pump Metering Code
element volume
(cm³ / stroke)
PE-15 M 0,015 9003
PE-25 M 0,025 9000
PE-35 M 0,035 9004
Threaded connection M10x1
Code 00
Pump elements PE-15 M
PE-25 M
PE-35 M
Terminal diagram of level and stroke monitoring
F
A
Z
0
4
3
4
6
_
0
0
M
1
4
x1
M
1
0
x1
A
/F
 1
444,8
F
A
Z
0
4
3
4
5
_
0
4
min. level monitoring
3
5
45
max.
min.
2
3
1
9
M10x1
80
3
2
,5
19 19
Filling connection
acc. to DIN 71412
1 5
2 46
ca
.